Meldungen zur Gemeinsamen Gaumeisterschaft Feldbogen 2014
25.05.2010 in Amberg
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OSBNr.

1327051
1327001
1327219
1327197
1326218
1208173
1208110
1208104
XXX
1208158
1208138
1208163
1208121
1208155
1208178
1208171
1208177
1208140
1208174
1208152
641563
641547
103196
103264
103470
103740
103020
1004250
1111596
1111598
137561
137524
137591
137583
137582
137494
204527
715339
715392
715386
715251
711489
711486
711399
711488
612091

Name

Denis Gunther
Aures Helmut
Bogener Jonas
Pirner Christian
Brauner Armin
Gschwendt Manuel
Weber Peter
Weill Thomas
Fischer Tanja
Ulrich Andrea
Bartl Christina
Hartl Jirgen

Bartl Thomas
Mickisch Michael
Scherer Patricia
Scherer Corinna
Scherer Patrick
Miller Rainer
Dorschner Vinzenz
Klenke Carsten
Kufner Michael
Wrba Andreas
Scheffmann Georg
Hermann Klaus
Mayer Margit
Papp Andy
Buegger Dieter
Schmatz Willibald
Strahl Ottmar
Strahl Philip
Miller Peter
Gabler Dieter
Koch Jirgen
Faltenbacher Johannes
Ramholdt Tim
Midller Fabian
Zembsch Lukas
Hunzinger Tobias
Merl Lisa
Hunzinger Thomas
Wagner Erhard
Bausewein Elias
Bausewein Lukas
Sittl Albert

Prei Kilian

Bittihn Sebastian

Verein

1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau
BSC Barnau

Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Drei Wappen Voithenberg

Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg

Rosenholzschiitzen Unterl.

SG 1865 Nittenau

SG 1865 Nittenau

SG Diana Hirschau

SG Diana Hirschau

SG Diana Hirschau

SG Diana Hirschau

SG Diana Hirschau

SG Diana Hirschau

SG Immenreuth

SG Schwarzenfeld

SG Schwarzenfeld

SG Schwarzenfeld

SG Schwarzenfeld
Stadtschiitzen Pfreimd
Stadtschiitzen Pfreimd
Stadtschiitzen Pfreimd
Stadtschiitzen Pfreimd
SV Union Furth

Jahrgang Klasse
60  Alterskl.
67 Alterskl.
99 Jugend
79  Schitzenkl.
60  Alterskl.
93  Schitzenkl.
62  Alterskl.
63  Alterskl.
93 Damenkl.

2002 Schiler B

2001 Schiiler A
68  Alterskl.
97 Jugend
68  Alterskl.
73  Damenkl.
95 Damenkl.
98 Jugend

73  Schutzenkl.
93  Schutzenkl.

61  Alterskl.

67  Alterskl.

70  Schitzenkl.

48  Alterskl.

43  Alterskl.

58 Damenkl.

70  Schitzenkl.

38  Alterskl.

62  Alterskl.

66  Alterskl.

99 Jugend

70  Schitzenkl.

52  Alterskl.

52 Alterskl.
2001 Schiiler A
2001 Schiiler A
2001 Schiiler A

98 Jugend

92  Schitzenkl.

93 Damenkl.

87  Schitzenkl.

39  Alterskl.

99 Jugend

97 Jugend

62  Alterskl.

96 Schutzenkl.

2000 Schuler A

Bogenart

Rec.
Comp.
Blank
Rec.
Blank
Langbogen
Langbogen
Langbogen

gen.Vorsch.

Instinktivbogen

Rec.
Rec.
Blank
Rec.
Langbogen
Langbogen
Langbogen
Langbogen
Langbogen
Langbogen
Rec.
Blank
Comp.
Comp.
Comp.
Comp.
Langbogen
Rec.
Blank
Blank
Rec.
Comp.
Comp.
Comp.
Rec.

gen.Vorsch.

gen.Vorsch.

Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.
Rec.

gen.Vorsch.
gen.Vorsch.
keine LM
gen.Vorsch.

gen.Vorsch.



